10:00

10:10

10:15

10:30

10:40

11:0

Communications Director

January 2, 2022

Agenda

Welcome

Board of Directors
January Hive Report
Sanctuary Report
Beekeeping Resolutions

Beekeeping Q&A

Board of Directors

Jennifer Duke
President

Jaime Guoz

Jacob Dickinson

Apiary Manager

René Spencer Roberta Kato

Secretary

Education Chair

Jennifer Duke

Jennifer Duke

Jacob Dickinson

Jaime Guoz

All

All

Natalia Komar
Treasurer

Mike Pack
Honey Bee Ambassador



