

January 2, 2022

<u>Agenda</u>

10:00	Welcome	Jennifer Duke
10:10	Board of Directors	Jennifer Duke
10:15	January Hive Report	Jacob Dickinson
10:30	Sanctuary Report	Jaime Guoz
10:40	Beekeeping Resolutions	All
11:0	Beekeeping Q&A	All

Board of Directors

Jennifer Duke President

Jacob Dickinson Communications Director

> René Spencer Secretary

Jaime Guoz Apiary Manager

Roberta Kato Education Chair Natalia Komar Treasurer

Mike Pack Honey Bee Ambassador